04/07/2024, 08:56

VIAWEB1086 e Paid 0 Unfulfilled
July 4, 2024 at 1:45 am from Online Store

& Unfulfilled (1)

Delivery method
UK Free Delivery

Shipping profile
UK Mainland Free of Charge Delivery

\ MD300-C5 £29.90 x 1
Q@ Series OLED
Paediatric
Finger Pulse
Oximeter

Panda

SKU: 2810004

Paid
Subtotal Titem
Shipping UK Free Delivery (0.0 Ib: Items 0.0
Ib, Package 0.0 Ib)
Taxes GB VAT (20%)
Total
Paid
Timeline
Today

Office Staff Just now
KG

Order confirmation email was sent to Susan Rutherford

(srutherford92@yahoo.co.uk).

£34.91 GBP will be added to your Aug 1, 2024 payout.

A £35.88 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 3706 via Shop Pay.

https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/orders/5326242152493

£29.90

£29.90
£0.00

£5.98
£35.88
£35.88

1:46 AM

1:46 AM

1:46 AM

Viamed Ltd - Orders - VIAWEB1086 - Shopify

Customer
Susan Rutherford

1order

Contact information
srutherford92@yahoo.co.uk
Shipping address

Susan Rutherford
47 George Street
Leamington Spa
CV311THA

United Kingdom

+44 7590 053548

Billing address

Same as shipping address

12


https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/settings/shipping/profiles/58594132013
https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/products/5051420278829/variants/40221035298861
https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/products/5051420278829/variants/40221035298861
https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/products/5051420278829/variants/40221035298861
https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/products/5051420278829/variants/40221035298861
https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/products/5051420278829/variants/40221035298861
https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/customers/6797276512301
tel:+447590053548

04/07/2024, 08:56 Viamed Ltd - Orders - VIAWEB1086 - Shopify

Confirmation #XDC85US5LY was generated for this order.  1:45 AM

Susan Rutherford placed this order on Online Store

(checkout #26065119150125). 1:45 AM

https://admin.shopify.com/store/viamed-ltd-online/orders/5326242152493 2/2



